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Nitra aerobic cup 2018

Klub

Umelecky dojem

Technicky prejav

Obtiaznost

Spolu

Zrazka

Meno pretekara

Al

A2

A3

El

E2

E3

D1

Dd1

D2

Dd2

HI/L

pd | HI/L

Vysledok

Siva Simona , Achimska Lujza,
Novdakova Nikoleta,Pagacova
Karolina , Pagacova Tamara
,Novotna Nella, Kanozayova
Lucia, Siva Kristina

Inter Aerobic Bratislay

8,20

8,40

8,50

8,60

8,30

7,70

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

8,37

8,20

0,00

0,00 | 0,00

16,57

N

Solarova Tajana, Koprdova
Paulina, Adamekova Hana,
Bliskova Simona, Farkasova Ela,
Abelova Nina, Krdiakova Nina,
Krajancova Barbora

KSA Nitra

7,60

7,60

8,30

8,10

7,80

7,80

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

7,83

7,90

0,00

0,00 | 0,00

15,73




